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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeremy Borling         M2029         1/29       15:40       31:13       51:29     1:11:28    5:28     1:11:30
2     Robert Watson          M2029         2/29       14:51       30:25       51:16     1:12:17    5:31     1:12:18
3     Lamar Edwards          M2029         3/29       14:43       30:37       51:36     1:12:48    5:34     1:12:49
4     Gregory Mckenzie       M2029         4/29       14:49       30:43       51:38     1:13:01    5:35     1:13:02
5     Andre Drummonds        M0119         1/39       15:34       31:14       52:33     1:13:47    5:38     1:13:48
6     Kemari Stevens         M0119         2/39       15:11       31:14       52:33     1:14:06    5:40     1:14:07
7     Richardo Edwards       M0119         3/39       15:11       31:36       53:57     1:15:21    5:45     1:15:21
8     Jason Ellison          M2029         5/29       14:59       30:53       52:24     1:15:52    5:48     1:15:52
9     Richard Kingstad       M3039         1/37       15:32       31:52       53:57     1:15:59    5:48     1:16:00
10    Kenroy Benjamin        M0119         4/39       16:02       32:47       54:49     1:16:20    5:50     1:16:21
11    Hurly Stewart          M3039         2/37       15:17       31:59       54:41     1:16:23    5:50     1:16:27
12    Zavia Dacosta          M0119         5/39       16:01       32:47       54:49     1:16:40    5:51     1:16:41
13    Bernard Powkhm         M0119         6/39       16:33       33:15       55:22     1:17:02    5:53     1:17:05
14    Jerome Francis         M0119         7/39       16:31       33:18       55:25     1:17:03    5:53     1:17:06
15    Eldon Miller           M2029         6/29       15:10       31:58       54:27     1:17:18    5:54     1:17:21
16    Martin Fishley         M2029         7/29       16:19       33:18       55:29     1:17:32    5:55     1:17:32
17    Lerone Lawson          M2029         8/29       15:21       32:05       54:27     1:17:42    5:56     1:17:44
18    Jermaine Clayton       M0119         8/39       16:35       33:21       55:28     1:17:47    5:56     1:17:47
19    Acked Wallace          M0119         9/39       16:34       33:22       55:43     1:17:46    5:56     1:17:48
20    Horace Burey           M3039         3/37       15:51       32:38       55:02     1:17:51    5:57     1:17:52
21    Omar Chambers          M0119        10/39       16:33       33:15       55:22     1:17:57    5:57     1:18:00
22    Jermane Gordon         M2029         9/29       16:16       33:12       56:03     1:19:28    6:04     1:19:29
23    Alexander Bennett      M2029        10/29       16:32       34:08       56:53     1:19:46    6:06     1:19:49
24    Ramone Hall            M0119        11/39       16:35       33:38       57:42     1:19:50    6:06     1:19:52
25    Dane Bailey            M0119        12/39       16:42       33:51       57:21     1:19:51    6:06     1:19:54
26    Mckoy Patterson        M0119        13/39       16:34       33:39       57:42     1:20:28    6:09     1:20:30
27    Tyrell Heaton          M3039         4/37       17:08       35:50                 1:20:46    6:10     1:20:47
28    Adrian Simpson         M2029        11/29       16:37       34:20       57:33     1:20:56    6:11     1:20:57
29    Kirkal Robinson        M0119        14/39       16:35       34:21       57:32     1:20:58    6:11     1:20:59
30    Peter Simms            M0119        15/39       16:35       34:20       57:42     1:21:05    6:12     1:21:07
31    Jasper Spence          M2029        12/29       16:06       33:26       57:16     1:21:07    6:12     1:21:08
32    Dexter Williams        M0119        16/39       17:20       35:03       58:56     1:21:15    6:12     1:21:17
33    Orett Remekie          M0119        17/39       17:08       34:52       58:55     1:21:20    6:13     1:21:22
34    Junior Ricards         M0119        18/39       15:31       33:05       58:58     1:21:28    6:13     1:21:29
35    Anthony Harris         M5059         1/22       16:12       34:07       58:05     1:22:07    6:16     1:22:09
36    Gawayne Spence         M0119        19/39       17:09       34:53       58:59     1:22:09    6:16     1:22:10
37    Shevan Buckley         M0119        20/39       16:34       33:35       57:22     1:22:17    6:17     1:22:18
38    Jeffrey Francis        M0119        21/39       17:59       35:46       59:21     1:23:02    6:21     1:23:07
39    Clinton Bennett        M2029        13/29       16:57       35:03       59:26     1:23:09    6:21     1:23:11
40    Joseph Williams        M0119        22/39       18:34       36:11     1:00:19     1:24:03    6:25     1:24:07
41    Mark Ashby             M4049         1/33       16:57       35:37     1:00:09     1:24:41    6:28     1:24:44
42    Kenneil Allen          M0119        23/39       18:04       36:55     1:02:27     1:26:15    6:35     1:26:19
43    Patrick Lee            M3039         5/37       18:32       37:16     1:02:04     1:26:24    6:36     1:26:27
44    Nigel Davis            M2029        14/29       17:57       37:02     1:01:51     1:26:29    6:36     1:26:33
45    Coy Brisco             M0119        24/39       17:50       36:23     1:01:10     1:26:37    6:37     1:26:39
46    Steven Mcleod          M0119        25/39       18:00       36:31     1:02:08     1:27:29    6:41     1:27:32
47    Gonseth Andreas        M4049         2/33       19:12       38:27     1:03:14     1:27:21    6:40     1:27:32
48    Itis Mcfarlene         M2029        15/29       17:49       36:55     1:02:56     1:28:06    6:44     1:28:08
49    Kevin Smith            M0119        26/39       17:02       35:34     1:01:35     1:28:23    6:45     1:28:27
50    Hodane Tomlin          M0119        27/39       18:33       36:10     1:01:09     1:28:57    6:48     1:29:02
51    Dayean Lawrence        M2029        16/29                   36:56     1:03:41     1:29:20    6:49     1:29:31
52    Eric Brommert          M3039         6/37       19:20       39:01     1:04:22     1:29:35    6:50     1:29:42
53    Tamica Thomas          F0119         1/12       18:01       37:50     1:04:10     1:29:45    6:51     1:29:45
54    Brian Campbell         M0119        28/39       18:37       37:05     1:04:02     1:30:14    6:53     1:30:19
55    Tanja Degen            F3039         1/31       18:44       38:33     1:04:29     1:30:27    6:54     1:30:29
56    Odean Spence           M0119        29/39       18:18       37:42     1:04:21     1:30:32    6:55     1:30:36
57    Fitzroy Whittaker      M0119        30/39       17:59       36:25     1:03:05     1:31:06    6:57     1:31:07
58    Nigel Geohagen         M4049         3/33       18:58       39:05     1:05:51     1:32:56    7:06     1:32:58
59    Ewan Porter            M0119        31/39       18:57       38:27     1:06:04     1:33:14    7:07     1:33:16
60    Dane Heath             M0119        32/39       18:18       37:34     1:04:22     1:33:41    7:09     1:33:45
61    Glenroy Rose           M4049         4/33       20:56       40:30     1:07:10     1:33:49    7:10     1:33:55
62    Steven Seaton          M4049         5/33       20:47       41:12     1:07:25     1:34:07    7:11     1:34:13
63    Pascal Rolling         M3039         7/37       20:45       41:11     1:07:23     1:34:06    7:11     1:34:13
64    Sheddone Solomon       M0119        33/39       19:37       39:05     1:08:00     1:35:06    7:16     1:35:10
65    Andre Davy             M0119        34/39       19:37       39:05     1:08:03     1:35:21    7:17     1:35:25
66    Courtney Dunkley       M4049         6/33       19:44       40:13     1:07:17     1:35:22    7:17     1:35:28
67    Adon Cunningham        M0119        35/39       18:02       38:11     1:06:47     1:35:49    7:19     1:35:49
68    Felipe Telles          M2029        17/29       21:05       40:51     1:07:47     1:35:49    7:19     1:36:08
69    Stephan Haemmerle      M3039         8/37       20:46       41:36     1:09:25     1:37:42    7:28     1:37:49
70    Christian Burgstaller  M4049         7/33       21:53       43:33     1:11:20     1:37:54    7:29     1:37:59
71    Mary Frielingsdorf     F3039         2/31       21:35       42:47     1:10:18     1:37:52    7:28     1:38:06
72    John Leiba             M5059         2/22       20:42       42:27     1:10:19     1:38:11    7:30     1:38:15
73    Frederic Depaepe       M3039         9/37       21:57       44:11     1:12:25     1:39:00    7:34     1:39:07
74    Florian Roeseh         M2029        18/29       22:30       44:35     1:12:52     1:39:10    7:34     1:39:24
75    Nigel Chen-See         M4049         8/33       20:39       43:04     1:12:45     1:38:53    7:33     1:39:24
76    Alex Ingham            M2029        19/29       20:37       43:53     1:11:58     1:39:38    7:36     1:39:46
77    Merrica James          F0119         2/12       18:47       39:30     1:08:10     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:50
78    Cregg Weinnman         M4049         9/33       22:25       44:30     1:12:08     1:39:54    7:38     1:40:00
79    Shanise Walters        F0119         3/12       20:25       40:46     1:10:10     1:40:13    7:39     1:40:16
80    Rose Marie Aldridge    F0119         4/12       20:24       40:37     1:10:11     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:17
81    Shellion Codner        F0119         5/12       20:25       40:38     1:10:12     1:40:18    7:39     1:40:20
82    Stephan Szepfi         M2029        20/29       20:00       41:12     1:11:34     1:40:30    7:40     1:40:38
83    Urs Weber              M3039        10/37       23:06       44:29     1:12:17     1:40:13    7:39     1:41:24
84    Marc Chalfour          M2029        21/29       20:45       41:36     1:10:55     1:41:18    7:44     1:41:25
85    Simon Rebbechi         M3039        11/37       21:00       43:01     1:11:58     1:41:17    7:44     1:41:25
86    Benoit D argenlieu     M3039        12/37       23:54       47:10     1:14:51     1:41:54    7:47     1:42:00
87    Sanchez Mc Crae        M0119        36/39       19:41       40:11     1:11:55     1:43:18    7:53     1:43:22
88    Hopeton Reid           F2029         1/14       19:12       41:01     1:13:36     1:44:14    7:58     1:44:16
89    Lacey Ann Jackson                     0/0       20:25       41:17     1:11:39     1:44:27    7:59     1:44:31
90    Verona Cassanova       F0119         6/12       20:24       41:17     1:11:42     1:44:30    7:59     1:44:33
91    Ed Stapley             M3039        13/37       22:26       44:44     1:14:41     1:44:31    7:59     1:44:37
92    Errol Curling          M5059         3/22       22:43       45:46     1:15:50     1:45:08    8:02     1:45:21
93    Sean Rider             M3039        14/37       22:20       44:32     1:14:36     1:45:24    8:03     1:45:47
94    Kacey Morgan           F0119         7/12       20:27       41:29     1:12:23     1:45:45    8:04     1:45:48
95    Raphael Vallee         M3039        15/37       24:47       47:59     1:17:51     1:46:37    8:08     1:46:44
96    Ricardo Walters        M3039        16/37       20:55       44:05     1:15:52     1:47:37    8:13     1:47:44
97    Devp Bennett           M4049        10/33       21:10       43:50     1:15:30     1:47:35    8:13     1:47:45
98    Oraine Bartley         M0119        37/39       17:58       38:05     1:10:20     1:48:18    8:16     1:48:23
99    Werner Stiebler        M3039        17/37       24:47       47:38     1:17:35     1:48:12    8:16     1:48:39
100   Guy Eaton              M4049        11/33       23:01       46:49     1:17:09     1:48:36    8:17     1:48:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Chuck Mc Cann          M5059         4/22       23:38       46:43     1:16:39     1:48:59    8:19     1:49:02
102   Niels Vernooitj                       0/0       26:47       51:24     1:21:47     1:49:34    8:22     1:49:41
103   Robert Crawford        M4049        12/33       22:54       46:36     1:17:44     1:50:06    8:24     1:50:12
104   Peter Quilty           M4049        13/33       25:13       49:41     1:20:52     1:50:37    8:27     1:50:47
105   Kemisha Dawkins        F0119         8/12       22:29       46:46     1:18:36     1:51:05    8:29     1:51:09
106   Crystal Peter          F5059         1/14       24:45       49:18     1:20:51     1:50:52    8:28     1:51:11
107   Ricardo Chang          M0119        38/39       19:37       39:23     1:11:55     1:51:44    8:32     1:51:48
108   Andre Hendricks        M0119        39/39       21:02       44:47     1:16:14     1:52:03    8:33     1:52:06
109   Pamela Mc Cann         F3039         3/31       24:14       48:46     1:21:03     1:53:19    8:39     1:53:25
110   Manfred St rz          M5059         5/22       22:39       45:53     1:17:57     1:53:34    8:40     1:53:37
111   Janice Rose            F3039         4/31       24:34       49:33     1:21:34     1:53:31    8:40     1:53:39
112   Marshall Cordell       M5059         6/22       24:00       48:37     1:21:49     1:53:30    8:40     1:53:51
113   Ken Roffe              M5059         7/22       23:21       47:32     1:21:47     1:53:35    8:40     1:53:57
114   Gerd Kopanski          M6099          1/7       23:51       48:34     1:21:39     1:54:34    8:45     1:54:48
115   Raymond Cole           M4049        14/33       29:32       55:08     1:24:56     1:55:10    8:48     1:55:13
116   Yvonne Becker          F2029         2/14       25:38       51:00     1:23:43     1:56:44    8:55     1:56:58
117   Jeff Hedges            M3039        18/37       24:49       50:55     1:24:18     1:57:17    8:57     1:57:37
118   Dorane Mcnee           F0119         9/12       21:08       45:03     1:18:38     1:58:13    9:02     1:58:15
119   Carrie Plescia         F2029         3/14       25:49       51:11     1:24:25     1:58:18    9:02     1:58:30
120   Stenalt Paterson       M3039        19/37       26:18                 1:28:46     2:00:11    9:11     2:00:27
121   Karen Paterson         F4049         1/28       26:17       53:26     1:28:44     2:00:10    9:10     2:00:27
122   Bebsie Thompson        M6099          2/7       25:06       50:54     1:25:57     2:01:05    9:15     2:01:13
123   Patti Eckels           F4049         2/28       25:04       50:34     1:25:20     2:01:33    9:17     2:01:51
124   Jair Lyons             M2029        22/29       24:14       50:44     1:25:58     2:01:36    9:17     2:01:53
125   Deb Storm              F4049         3/28       27:46       55:06     1:29:41     2:02:02    9:19     2:02:22
126   Shana Kay Heslop       F0119        10/12       24:12       50:45     1:30:03     2:02:23    9:21     2:02:27
127   Allison Cross          F3039         5/31       27:50                 1:27:31     2:02:03    9:19     2:02:29
128   Nadine Falenor         F0119        11/12       24:12       50:45     1:25:24     2:02:28    9:21     2:02:31
129   Anthony Anderson       M4049        15/33       24:53       51:45     1:27:55     2:03:32    9:26     2:03:38
130   Zonya Rodney           F3039         6/31       24:52       51:44     1:27:55     2:03:32    9:26     2:03:38
131   Jennifer Ledgister-Exe F4049         4/28       26:43                 1:28:37     2:04:06    9:28     2:04:16
132   Stephen Bell           M4049        16/33       27:44       54:26     1:30:08     2:04:11    9:29     2:04:19
133   Karen Thomas           F3039         7/31       29:56       56:43     1:31:04     2:04:40    9:31     2:04:50
134   Ysbrand Visser         M4049        17/33       27:37       56:27     1:32:31     2:04:44    9:31     2:04:51
135   Sara Nealon            F2029         4/14       27:58                 1:29:50     2:04:36    9:31     2:04:57
136   Paul Rosenblum         M4049        18/33       25:02       50:43     1:21:48     1:51:21    8:30     2:06:20
137   Craig Allen            M2029        23/29       24:56       49:20     1:21:14     2:06:02    9:37     2:06:20
138   Kenneth Sorensen       M4049        19/33       27:58       54:32     1:29:50     2:06:01    9:37     2:06:23
139   Nanette Young          F4049         5/28       29:55       56:47     1:31:04     2:06:14    9:38     2:06:25
140   David Goldson          M3039        20/37       27:43                 1:33:17     2:06:38    9:40     2:06:46
141   Bill Eckels            M5059         8/22       26:22       53:47     1:30:19     2:07:07    9:42     2:07:25
142   Mark Ignasiak          M4049        20/33       26:50                 1:30:52     2:07:07    9:42     2:07:27
143   Melody Cefalo          F2029         5/14       24:59       51:43     1:28:46     2:07:19    9:43     2:07:29
144   Samantha Smith         F0119        12/12       24:13       50:45     1:26:40     2:07:30    9:44     2:07:33
145   Christopher Morris     M2029        24/29       33:22     1:01:32     1:35:50     2:07:45    9:45     2:08:05
146   Bill Willaims          M5059         9/22       28:10       56:09     1:32:45     2:08:07    9:47     2:08:29
147   Joshua Liberman        M3039        21/37       31:32     1:01:57     1:36:54     2:08:16    9:48     2:08:39
148   Ricardo Desouza        M3039        22/37       27:35                 1:32:32     2:08:29    9:48     2:08:39
149   Carlos Cruz            M2029        25/29       29:30       56:55     1:31:38     2:08:20    9:48     2:08:40
150   Taitu Heron            F3039         8/31       27:39                 1:32:34     2:08:36    9:49     2:08:45
151   Clive Charlton         M3039        23/37       27:38       54:38     1:32:33     2:08:37    9:49     2:08:47
152   Michelle Ieppass       F3039         9/31       25:27       52:22     1:29:25     2:08:40    9:49     2:08:55
153   Keith Ledgister        M4049        21/33       26:35       54:42     1:32:25     2:08:50    9:50     2:09:08
154   Ilya Johnson           F4049         6/28       27:12                 1:31:48     2:08:54    9:50     2:09:09
155   Albert Sparks          M3039        24/37       27:56                 1:29:46     2:09:21    9:52     2:09:41
156   Patricia Lalich        F4049         7/28       28:00                 1:35:06     2:09:56    9:55     2:10:05
157   Thomas Cheslik         M4049        22/33       27:44                 1:30:09     2:09:53    9:55     2:10:14
158   Christine Hooper       F5059         2/14       26:27                 1:32:35     2:10:08    9:56     2:10:23
159   Pepo Much              M3039        25/37       29:48                 1:35:13     2:11:42   10:03     2:12:11
160   Michele Schwarzenbach  F3039        10/31       29:47       57:52     1:35:13     2:11:42   10:03     2:12:11
161   Christene Simpson      F4049         8/28       24:32       51:29     1:31:04     2:12:26   10:07     2:12:39
162   Kevin Robichaud        M3039        26/37       27:46       55:16     1:33:33     2:12:50   10:08     2:13:11
163   Wendy Robichaud        F3039        11/31       27:46                 1:33:33     2:12:51   10:08     2:13:12
164   Patricia Schell        F5059         3/14       25:55       53:48     1:32:17     2:13:17   10:11     2:13:30
165   Robert Wynter          M5059        10/22       27:59       55:15     1:32:21     2:14:01   10:14     2:14:17
166   James Henderson        M4049        23/33       27:05                 1:31:32     2:13:56   10:13     2:14:18
167   Maggie Steinkohl       F4049         9/28       29:19       58:38     1:36:56     2:14:36   10:16     2:14:50
168   David Sykes            M6099          3/7       31:34                 1:39:37     2:15:59   10:23     2:16:08
169   Peter Senior           M6099          4/7       29:36       58:13     1:35:34     2:16:07   10:23     2:16:27
170   Wilbert Shaw Jr        M4049        24/33       25:23       53:33     1:33:12     2:16:25   10:25     2:16:30
171   Julie Gordon           F4049        10/28       27:26                 1:34:52     2:16:42   10:26     2:16:59
172   Terry Lauritsen        F4049        11/28       29:16                 1:38:21     2:16:43   10:26     2:17:02
173   Wolfgang Buchegger     M3039        27/37       29:14       58:32     1:36:54     2:16:46   10:26     2:17:04
174   Richard Campbell       M3039        28/37       23:04       49:55     1:29:55     2:17:03   10:28     2:17:05
175   Johannes Langer        M4049        25/33       29:14                 1:36:52     2:16:48   10:27     2:17:06
176   Jennifer Barnett       F3039        12/31       32:19     1:03:03     1:40:49     2:16:57   10:27     2:17:18
177   Tim Weber              M4049        26/33       30:15                 1:37:34     2:16:59   10:27     2:17:25
178   Gordon Webster         M3039        29/37       28:15       58:02     1:37:38     2:18:31   10:34     2:18:44
179   Jeffrey Dietrich       M3039        30/37       27:52       57:00     1:36:54     2:18:22   10:34     2:18:45
180   Lori Govaars           F4049        12/28       29:17                 1:38:22     2:18:41   10:35     2:18:58
181   Dennis Chung           M3039        31/37       29:22       58:25     1:38:31     2:19:15   10:38     2:19:46
182   Nadine Johnson         F3039        13/31       33:12                 1:40:11     2:19:58   10:41     2:20:16
183   Ralph Magee            M3039        32/37       28:34                 1:35:30     2:19:55   10:41     2:20:27
184   Mark Lalich            M4049        27/33       27:59       57:30     1:39:07     2:21:04   10:46     2:21:14
185   Rudolph Bailey         M2029        26/29       27:20       54:30     1:35:23     2:21:33   10:48     2:21:46
186   Stephanie Mcintosh     F4049        13/28       24:52       51:44     1:35:05     2:21:40   10:49     2:21:47
187   Almarosa Lazo          F4049        14/28       28:28                 1:39:33     2:22:36   10:53     2:22:56
188   Steven Richard         M4049        28/33       28:29                 1:39:33     2:22:38   10:53     2:22:56
189   Phillip Duncan         M5059        11/22       29:20       58:13     1:37:52     2:22:39   10:53     2:23:10
190   Sarah Liberman         F3039        14/31       31:31     1:02:01     1:42:07     2:23:10   10:56     2:23:33
191   Clifford Schwinger     M5059        12/22       27:20       59:20     1:41:28     2:23:09   10:56     2:23:33
192   Delano Williams        M2029        27/29       23:59       50:32     1:29:10     2:23:43   10:58     2:23:45
193   Dave Wizzard           M3039        33/37       28:16       59:49     1:43:29     2:23:30   10:57     2:23:50
194   Kelby Jacobson         F2029         6/14       27:53       57:04     1:40:49     2:23:33   10:57     2:23:55
195   Denise Johnston        F4049        15/28       30:44                 1:43:40     2:24:23   11:01     2:24:33
196   Amy O'connor           F3039        15/31       30:31                 1:43:26     2:24:27   11:02     2:24:51
197   Marianne Kopanski      F5059         4/14       30:32     1:02:26     1:43:48     2:25:25   11:06     2:25:46
198   Unice Davis            F4049        16/28       29:23       59:35     1:42:17     2:25:37   11:07     2:26:08
199   Mary Brugh Chaffin     F3039        16/31       30:16                 1:37:34     2:25:56   11:08     2:26:22
200   Richard Peterson       M6099          5/7       31:04     1:02:43     1:44:09     2:26:21   11:10     2:26:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Stacie Griemsman       F3039        17/31       29:44     1:02:20     1:45:56     2:27:23   11:15     2:27:47
202   Alicia Jackson         F3039        18/31       34:06     1:06:01     1:46:11     2:27:45   11:17     2:28:09
203   Gabrielle Descoteau    F3039        19/31       34:08     1:05:59     1:46:13     2:27:47   11:17     2:28:09
204   Cecille Bordato        F6099          1/4       33:20                 1:49:16     2:27:47   11:17     2:28:17
205   John Ulett             M5059        13/22       30:36     1:03:50     1:47:04     2:29:13   11:23     2:29:21
206   Nicole Lambert         F3039        20/31       30:36     1:03:46     1:47:03     2:29:13   11:23     2:29:21
207   Monica Sorensen        F2029         7/14       28:49     1:00:01     1:43:46     2:29:01   11:23     2:29:22
208   Michelle Bhoorasing    F4049        17/28       33:25                 1:50:48     2:30:11   11:28     2:30:25
209   Michele Tuttle         F4049        18/28       31:39     1:06:00     1:49:09     2:30:42   11:30     2:30:54
210   Brian Gordon           M4049        29/33       27:27       57:02     1:40:22     2:31:27   11:34     2:31:44
211   Tom Gale               M2029        28/29       26:40                 1:46:20     2:31:48   11:35     2:31:56
212   Allen Hooper           M5059        14/22       30:28     1:03:25     1:49:20     2:34:04   11:46     2:34:21
213   Doreen Roberts         F4049        19/28       30:13     1:02:31     1:49:35     2:35:16   11:51     2:35:26
214   Karen Collings         F3039        21/31       29:33       59:29     1:49:21     2:35:16   11:51     2:35:44
215   Andrene Duncan         F3039        22/31       34:12     1:06:40     1:50:30     2:35:45   11:53     2:35:54
216   Annecia Francis        F2029         8/14       32:59     1:06:34     1:51:38     2:35:43   11:53     2:35:54
217   Richard Burton         M3039        34/37       33:37     1:06:52     1:51:44     2:36:59   11:59     2:37:12
218   Shelly-Ann Brandon     F2029         9/14       33:37     1:06:49     1:51:44     2:36:59   11:59     2:37:12
219   Troy Selby             M3039        35/37       30:57     1:02:09     1:50:35     2:37:27   12:01     2:37:53
220   Racquel Goddard        F3039        23/31       33:25     1:06:42     1:50:49     2:38:02   12:04     2:38:15
221   Audrey Richards        F4049        20/28       33:25                 1:50:49     2:38:08   12:04     2:38:21
222   Nathalie Harris        F4049        21/28       36:07     1:11:40     1:57:22     2:40:48   12:16     2:41:13
223   Fitzgerald Faulknor    M3039        36/37       33:13     1:06:41     1:50:30     2:41:42   12:21     2:41:52
224   Karlene Jarrett        F5059         5/14       33:01                 1:53:01     2:41:48   12:21     2:41:57
225   Keith Adams            M4049        30/33       34:45     1:10:17     1:57:15     2:41:59   12:22     2:42:29
226   Cecil Doggette         M5059        15/22       35:04     1:10:32     1:56:47     2:42:53   12:26     2:43:05
227   Karen Tayor            F3039        24/31       33:01     1:07:23     1:53:43     2:43:16   12:28     2:43:33
228   Andrea Dempster        F3039        25/31       33:01     1:07:26     1:53:41     2:43:16   12:28     2:43:33
229   Casey Fitzgerald       F2029        10/14       33:49     1:10:29     1:58:31     2:45:51   12:40     2:46:00
230   Patrick Beech          M2029        29/29       38:03     1:10:41     2:04:01     2:46:42   12:43     2:46:53
231   Jill Moore             F4049        22/28       31:39     1:06:03     1:55:37     2:50:43   13:02     2:50:56
232   Audrey Nembhard        F3039        26/31       37:03     1:13:52     2:03:59     2:52:18   13:09     2:52:29
233   Sophia Sutherland      F2029        11/14       34:02     1:08:57     1:58:25     2:53:07   13:13     2:53:10
234   Natalie Robinson       F2029        12/14       32:24                 1:58:26     2:53:07   13:13     2:53:10
235   Sharon Parris-Chambers F4049        23/28       34:34     1:13:52     2:03:36     2:53:08   13:13     2:53:23
236   Cheryl Levy            F2029        13/14       36:31     1:12:04     2:02:33     2:53:21   13:14     2:53:33
237   Sheryl Murron          F4049        24/28       32:46                 2:05:08     2:59:48   13:43     2:59:51
238   Casita Storek          F5059         6/14       32:35     1:09:49     2:04:40     2:59:42   13:43     2:59:55
239   Lisa Lett              F4049        25/28       39:40     1:20:10     2:14:01     3:04:07   14:03     3:04:36
240   Karene Stanley         F3039        27/31       35:07     1:13:45     2:07:00     3:04:53   14:07     3:05:08
241   Giorgio Russconi       M3039        37/37       39:31     1:21:53     2:12:42     3:05:23   14:09     3:05:29
242   Patrick Mcintosh       M5059        16/22       38:46     1:17:03     2:11:55     3:06:24   14:14     3:06:38
243   Fay Mcintosh           F5059         7/14       38:47                 2:11:58     3:06:26   14:14     3:06:38
244   Francis Williams       M4049        31/33       34:42     1:15:36     2:06:46     3:07:52   14:20     3:08:26
245   Douglas Orane          M5059        17/22       39:54     1:20:14     2:15:36     3:10:30   14:32     3:10:41
246   Yvonne Williams-Henry  F5059         8/14       40:29     1:21:32     2:16:11     3:11:03   14:35     3:11:18
247   Margaret Byrne         F5059         9/14       41:42     1:25:14     2:20:29     3:11:54   14:39     3:12:18
248   Lillian Reid           F3039        28/31       38:38     1:19:44     2:15:04     3:12:15   14:40     3:12:24
249   Jacqueline Gayle       F4049        26/28       40:30     1:21:03     2:16:41     3:12:27   14:41     3:12:42
250   Alister Cooke          M6099          6/7       40:30       56:34     2:16:41     3:12:27   14:41     3:12:42
251   Nana Gittens-Stronge   F4049        27/28       35:41     1:27:47     2:20:29     3:13:09   14:45     3:13:20
252   Cheryl Smith           F3039        29/31       38:37     1:08:45     2:15:21     3:13:24   14:46     3:13:35
253   Howard Lazenby         M6099          7/7       41:50     1:25:16     2:20:44     3:14:48   14:52     3:15:04
254   Graziella Mora Oraziel F6099          2/4       39:31     1:23:10     2:20:19     3:17:28   15:04     3:17:34
255   Richard Wong           M5059        18/22       37:28     1:20:04     2:18:46     3:19:49   15:15     3:20:07
256   Estella Lazenby        F5059        10/14       41:52     1:25:23     2:22:53     3:22:40   15:28     3:22:58
257   Jo Presser             F6099          3/4       43:11     1:27:02     2:25:17     3:23:50   15:33     3:24:20
258   Theodore Wallace       M5059        19/22       43:52     1:28:31     2:29:28     3:25:10   15:39     3:25:37
259   Shirley Austin         F5059        11/14       43:42     1:27:25     2:26:09     3:27:37   15:51     3:27:54
260   Judy Gilman            F5059        12/14       44:01     1:29:56     2:29:31     3:28:20   15:54     3:28:46
261   Chuck Gilman           M5059        20/22       44:03     1:29:53     2:29:33     3:28:21   15:54     3:28:46
262   Michelle Orane         F5059        13/14       44:11     1:28:23     2:28:30     3:31:25   16:08     3:31:40
263   Denise Gooden          F5059        14/14       44:12     1:28:18     2:28:30     3:31:35   16:09     3:31:50
264   Anthony Hayle          M5059        21/22       46:15     1:32:47     2:31:45     3:33:19   16:17     3:33:45
265   Evan Sharp             M5059        22/22       46:16     1:32:51     2:31:45     3:33:39   16:18     3:34:04
266   Edward Hershberger     M4049        32/33       47:31     1:36:40     2:38:27     3:42:28   16:59     3:42:45
267   Johanna Hershberger    F2029        14/14       47:33     1:33:32     2:38:27     3:42:30   16:59     3:42:45
268   Donna Okomkwo          F3039        30/31       47:32     1:36:41     2:38:28     3:42:28   16:59     3:42:45
269   Delores Oconnor        F6099          4/4       47:45     1:41:46     2:55:06     4:09:05   19:00     4:09:20
270   Marvalyn Ferguson      F4049        28/28       47:58     1:42:38     3:03:09     4:19:47   19:49     4:20:01
271   Wilfred Bailey         M4049        33/33       51:35     1:42:17                 4:21:23   19:57     4:21:54
272   Karen Tayor            F3039        31/31                                         5:53:35   26:59     5:53:35
0     Kamal Thompson         M0119          0/0                   37:47                                            
0     Elizabeth Wheaton      F2029          0/0       28:48     1:00:05                                            
0     Claudette Saint-Reid   F4049          0/0       32:48     1:16:54                                            
0     Julian Romanetti                      0/0                 1:17:20                                            
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